FOX CHAPEL AUTHORITY Allegheny County, Pennsylvania

2019 PAVING REPAIRS PENNDOT/COUNTY ROADS AND EAST 1ST STREET/VALLEY DRIVE CONTRACT NUMBER 19-5

Tabulation of Bids (Bids Received: May 22, 2019)

Page 1 of 2

BIDDER		A. FOLINO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
BID SECURITY		10% Bid Bond	
		UNIT	TOTAL
Item No. 1a - PennDOT Road Pavement Restoration, Less than 5 S.Y./Job	10 S.Y.	\$172.00	\$1,720.00
Item No. 1b - PennDOT Road Pavement Restoration, Greater Than or Equal to 5 S.Y./Job	125 S.Y.	\$241.00	\$30,125.00
Item No. 2a - Allegheny County Temporary Pavement Restoration, Less Than 5 S.Y./Job	10 S.Y.	\$102.00	\$1,020.00
Item No. 2b - Allegheny County Temporary Pavement Restoration, Greater Than or Equal to 5 S.Y./Job	10 S.Y.	\$102.00	\$1,020.00
Item No. 3a - Allegheny County Flexible Pavement Restoration, Less Than 5 S.Y./Job	10 S.Y.	\$144.00	\$1,440.00
Item No. 3b - Allegheny County Flexible Pavement Restoration, Greater Than or Equal to 5 S.Y./Job	54 S.Y.	\$206.00	\$11,124.00
Item No. 4a - Allegheny County Asphalt Overlay on Rigid Pavement Restoration, Less Than 5 S.Y./Job	10 S.Y.	\$99.00	\$990.00
Item No. 4b - Allegheny County Asphalt Overlay on Rigid Pavement Restoration, Greater Than or Equal to 5 S.Y./Job	10 S.Y.	\$99.00	\$990.00
Item No. 5a - Allegheny County Rigid Pavement Restoration, Less than 5 S.Y./Job	10 S.Y.	\$170.00	\$1,700.00
Item No. 5b - Allegheny County Rigid Pavement Restoration, Greater Than or Equal to 5 S.Y./Job	10 S.Y.	\$182.00	\$1,820.00
Item No. 6a - Allegheny County Shoulder Pavement Restoration, Less Than 5 S.Y./Job	10 S.Y.	\$132.00	\$1,320.00
Item No. 6b - Allegheny County Shoulder Pavement Restoration, Greater Than or Equal to 5 S.Y./Job	10 S.Y.	\$132.00	\$1,320.00
Item No. 7b - O'Hara, Indiana or Harmar Township Road Pavement Restoration, Greater Than or Equal to 5 S.Y./Job	580 S.Y.	\$166.00	\$96,280.00
Item No. 9 - 5" Thick Superpave HMA 25.0 mm Base Course	10 S.Y.	\$68.00	\$680.00
Item No. 10 - 6" Thick Superpave HMA 25.0 mm Base Course	10 S.Y.	\$74.00	\$740.00
Item No. 11 - 2" Thick Superpave HMA 19.0 mm Binder Course	10 S.Y.	\$60.00	\$600.00
Item No. 12 - 3" Thick Superpave HMA 19.0 mm Binder Course	10 S.Y.	\$60.00	\$600.00
Item No. 13 - 1-1/2" Thick Superpave HMA 9.5 mm Wearing Course	869 S.Y.	\$16.00	\$13,904.00
Item No. 14a - PennDOT Type 6 Shoulder Restoration (includes base and surface courses)	10 S.Y.	\$227.00	\$2,270.00

FOX CHAPEL AUTHORITY Allegheny County, Pennsylvania

2019 PAVING REPAIRS PENNDOT/COUNTY ROADS AND EAST 1ST STREET/VALLEY DRIVE CONTRACT NUMBER 19-5

Tabulation of Bids (Bids Received: May 22, 2019)

Page 2 of 2

BIDDER		A. FOLINO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item No. 14b - 1-1/2" Thick PennDOT Type 6SP, Superpave 9.5 mm HMA Wearing Shoulder Restoration (includes base and surface courses)	76 S.Y.	\$223.00	\$16,948.00
Item No. 14c - 1-1/2" Thick PennDOT Type 6SP, Superpave 12.5 mm HMA Wearing Shoulder Restoration (includes base and surface courses)	10 S.Y.	\$219.00	\$2,190.00
Item No. 14d - PennDOT Type 6S Shoulder Restoration (includes base and surface courses)	10 S.Y.	\$226.00	\$2,260.00
Item No. 14e - PennDOT Type 7 Shoulder Restoration (includes base and surface courses)	10 S.Y.	\$221.00	\$2,210.00
Item No. 14f - Unpaved Shoulder Restoration	10 S.Y.	\$112.00	\$1,120.00
Item No. 15a - 1-1/2" Milling Thickness, Less Than 25 S.Y./Job	10 S.Y.	\$158.00	\$1,580.00
Item No. 15b - 1-1/2" Milling Thickness, Greater Than or Equal to 25 S.Y./Job	869 S.Y.	\$10.00	\$8,690.00
Item No. 16 - Excavation, Removal and Disposal of Material, Including Asphalt and Concrete Pavement, Curbs and Subbase Material	10 C.Y.	\$82.00	\$820.00
Item No. 17 - Place and Roll Compacted PennDOT Type 2A Modified Stone Outside of PennDOT Rights-of-Way (Compact in 8" Lifts)	10 Ton	\$66.00	\$660.00
Item No. 18 - Place and Roll Compacted PennDOT Type 2A Modified Stone Within PennDOT Rights-of-Way	10 Ton	\$66.00	\$660.00
Item No. 19 - Place 12" Wide Bituminous Wedge Curb	272 L.F.	\$2.00	\$544.00
Item No. 20 - Submittal of Two-Year Maintenance Bond and Consent of Surety to Final Payment	1 L.S.	\$313.00	\$313.00
CONTRACT NUMBER 19-5 - TOTAL UNIT PRICES		\$207,658.00	

BANKSON ENGINEERS, INC., 267 Blue Run Road, Suite 200, Cheswick, PA 15024